
BEES (BOCES Educators of Eastern Suffolk) / NYSUT   Schedule of Events    2016-2017 
 

Date(s) Event Location Start Time 
Tues., Sept. 6, 2016 Opening Day Meeting Patchogue Theatre 7:30- E-Board,  8:00 Members 

Tues., Sept. 6, 2016 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Mon., Sept. 19, 2016 Delegates: ED 22 Meeting Holiday Inn Riverhead 4:45 
Tues., Sept. 20, 2016 1st Representative Council Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Sun., Oct. 2, 2016 Autism Speaks Walk Jones Beach, Field 5 8:00-1:00 
Wed., Oct 5, 2016 Executive Board  Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., Oct. 11, 2016 Para-Educators’ Rep. Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., Oct. 11, 2016 Academy & SCE Rep Meeting BTC 3:15 
Thurs., Oct. 13, 2016 New Member Social BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Sun., Oct. 16, 2016 Making Strides Against Breast Cancer Walk Jones Beach, Field 5 8:00-1:00 
Tues., Oct. 18, 2016 Special Ed. Rep. Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Wed., Oct. 19, 2016 Itinerant Members  Meeting  Bees Waverly Office 3:30 
Fri., Oct 21, 2016 Beacon Article Deadline      (online , distribution approx. 10/24 ) 
Oct. 21 – 23, 2016 NYSUT SRP Conference Saratoga Springs, New York TBD 
Sun., Oct, 23, 2016 Making Strides Against Breast Cancer Walk SCCC Eastern Campus 8:00-1:00 
Mon., Oct. 24, 2016 Delegates ED 22 Meeting Riverhead Holiday Inn 4:45 
Oct. 28-29 Mandatory Building Rep Training  Courtyard Marriot, Ronkonkoma TBD 
Tues. Nov. 1, 2016 Executive Board Meeting Bees Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., Nov. 08, 2016 Superintendent’s Conference Day  (Election Day) 
Tues. Nov. 15, 2016 2nd Representative Council Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues, Nov. 18, 2016 NY State SRP (School Related Professional) Recognition Day 
Tues., Dec. 6, 2016 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Mon., Dec. 12, 2016 Delegates: ED 22 Meeting Riverhead Holiday Inn 4:45 
Tues., Dec. 13, 2016 Academy & SCE Rep. Meeting BTC 3:15 
Tues., Dec. 13, 2016 Para-Educators Rep Meeting  BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Wed., Dec. 14, 2016 Special Ed. Rep. Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., Jan. 3, 2017 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., Jan. 17, 2017 3rd Representative Council Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Fri., Jan 20, 2017 Beacon Article Deadline      (online distribution approx. 1/23/2017  ) 
Mon. Jan. 30, 2016 Delegates: ED 22 Riverhead Holiday Inn 4:45 
Tues., Feb. 7, 2017 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Mon., Feb. 13, 2017 Delegates: ED 22 Meeting Riverhead Holiday Inn 4:45 



Tues., Feb. 14, 2017 Para-Educators’ Rep. Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., Feb 14, 2017 Academy & SCE Rep Meeting BTC 3:15 
Wed., Feb. 15, 2017 Special Ed. Rep. Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
 Feb.  2017 Lobby day (tentative date) Albany, NY TBD 
March 7-8, 2017 Committee of 100                                   Albany, NY TBD 
March 3-4, 2017 Health & Safety Conference Saratoga Springs TBD 
Tues., March  7, 2017 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., March 21, 2017 4th Representative Council Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Fri., March 24, 2017 Beacon Article Deadline     (online  distribution approx.. 3/27/2017 
Tues., April 4, 2017 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Thurs. April 6, 2017 Presidents Council New York City TBD 
April 7-8, 2017 Representatives Assembly New York City TBD 
Tues., April 18, 2017 Academy & SCE Rep. Meeting BTC 3:15 
Tues., April 18, 2017 Para-Educators Rep Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Wed., April 19, 2017 Special Ed. Rep. Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
 AFT PSRP Conference Washington D.C.  
Wed., April 26, 2017 Itinerate Members Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., May 2, 2017 Executive Board Meeting              BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Mon., May 15,2017 Delegates: ED 22 Meeting  Riverhead Holiday Inn 4:45 
Tues., May 16, 2017 5th Representative Council Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Tues., May 16, 2017 Statewide School Budget Vote 
Fri., May 26, 2017 Beacon Article Deadline     (online , distribution approx.. 5/29/2017) 
Tues.,  June 6, 2017 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:30 
Thur., June 15, 2017 Retiree Honorarium  4:00 
Tues., July 11, 2017 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:00 
Tues., August 8, 2017 Executive Board Meeting BEES Waverly Office 3:00 
 

 
This schedule is a tool for communication and organization.  

It does not currently include all meetings and events which may present themselves.  As need arise during the year for flexibility and additional time, 
we feel confident that the Executive Board, Delegates and Representative Council are committed to the task. 

 


